Virginia Department of

Health Professions

Board of Nursing

Detailed Course Hours 2022

Prince William County School of Practical Nursing

28105900

8357 & 8358 | Professional and 27.5 0 0 0 0 0
Vocational
Assessment
8357 & 8358 Nursing Arts 70 82.5 33-virtual 0 0 0
simulation for
skills only,
not toward
direct care
8357 & 8358 Anatomy & 132.5 0 0 0 0 0
Physiology
8357 & 8358 Growth & 22.5 0 0 0 0 0
Development
8357 & 8358 Nutrition 30 2.5 0 0 0 0
8357 & 8358 Pharmacology 30 7.5 0 0 0 0
8359 Course A-
Nursing care in
Foundations,
Mental Health, &
Gerontology 140 14.5 1.5 0 6 57
8359 Course B- 54
Nursing Care in
Medical Surgical
& Mental Health
101.5 6 0 10 15




Virginia Department of

Health Professions

Board of Nursing

Detailed Course Hours 2022

8359

Course C-

Nursing Care in
Medical Surgical
and Mental
Health

126

Prince William County School of Practical Nursing

14

15

28105900

54

8359

Course D-
Obstetrics/
Mental Health

98

12

8359

Course E-
Pediatrics/Mental
Health

56

16

91

8359

Course F-
Leadership/

Preceitorshii 56 0 0 0

160

428




