

Prince William County School of Practical Nursing 28105900

Detailed Course Hours 2022

Course Number	Course Name	Didactic instruction hours	Skills acquisition hours		Observation Experience hours	Simulation in lieu of direct	Direct client care hours
			Skills Lab	Simulation		clinical hours	
EXAMPLE. NURS 110	Fundamentals in Nursing	75	13	16	0	0	90
8357 & 8358	Professional and Vocational Assessment	27.5	0	0	0	0	0
8357 & 8358	Nursing Arts	70	82.5	33-virtual simulation for skills only, not toward direct care	0	0	0
8357 & 8358	Anatomy & Physiology	132.5	0	0	0	0	0
8357 & 8358	Growth & Development	22.5	0	0	0	0	0
8357 & 8358	Nutrition	30	2.5	0	0	0	0
8357 & 8358	Pharmacology	30	7.5	0	0	0	0
8359	Course A- Nursing care in Foundations, Mental Health, & Gerontology	140	14.5	1.5	0	6	57
8359	Course B- Nursing Care in Medical Surgical & Mental Health	101.5	6	0	10	15	54



Prince William County School of Practical Nursing 28105900

Detailed Course Hours 2022

Course Number	Course Name	Didactic instruction hours	Skills acquisition hours		Observation Experience hours	Simulation in lieu of direct	Direct client care hours
			Skills Lab	Simulation		clinical hours	
8359	Course C- Nursing Care in Medical Surgical and Mental Health	126	6	0	14	15	54
8359	Course D- Obstetrics/ Mental Health	98	0	0	0	6	12
8359	Course E- Pediatrics/Mental Health	56	0	0	16	6	91
8359	Course F- Leadership/ Preceptorship	56	0	0	0	0	160
	48	428					